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7° RUNNERS RIETI TOUR 2013
CITTAREALE (Rieti) 15/09/2013

1° Scalata di Cittareale (da 965 a 1650 slm)

Km. 8,600 - Ore 10,40
11"~ Tappa GRAN PRIX della SABINA (GPS)
11"~ Tappa GRAN PRIX del CENTRO ITALIA (GPCI)

Cognome

Di Gregorio
Di Gregorio
Martellucci
Brandi
Mannetti
Severoni
Terziu
Giamocante
Di Somma
Trucchia
Visicchio
Massarelli
Montiroli
Camacci
Zervos
Mastrolorenzo
Milanese
Bortoloni
Bestiaco
lacobelli
Antonini
Battelli
Cerri Ciummei
Camertoni
Ruggeri
Pellino
Maroni
Talone
Raru

Pintus
Sciunzi
Cannavo
Orsingher
Mancini

De Santis
Donarelli
Ciocchetti
Sconocchia
Veroli
Battistelli
Del Sordo

De Luca Rapone

Quotidiano
Almadori
Cappanera
Inghes
Menapace

Nome

Roberto
Massimiliano
Enrico
Fabrizio
Sandro
Mauro
Altin
Roberto
Andrea
Stefano
Alberto
Giorgio
Andrea
Vittorio

Thi Kim Thu
Raffaele
Laura
Natale
Marino
Letizia
Gian Luigi
Paolo
Cristina
Antonio
Nadia
Antonino
Marcel
Davide
Carmen
Giovanni
Marcello
Umberto Paolo
Enzo
Domenico
Maria Paola
Valerio
Silvana
Renzo
Federico
Liviano
Caterina
Vincenzo
Maria Teresa
Giuseppina
Laura

Carla
Ettore

Pettorale Societa

122
264
13
200
119
524
165
422
2
504
213
415
288
345
1125
1
1064
719
605
1045
226
352
1150
618
1131
702
648
617
1120
700
851
516
701
856
948
811
944
614
705
708
908
414
1167

Tivoli Marathon

Tivoli Marathon

UISP Avis Rieti

Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
Podisti Maratona di Roma
Runners Cittaducale

Uisp Rieti

AS Kronos Roma

Atletica La Sharra

ASD Boville Podistica
Podistica Solidarieta

Podistica Interamna

Sabina Marathon Club
Podistica Valtenna

Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
UISP ROMA

Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
Podistica Solidarieta

Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
Amatori Podistica Terni

UISP Avis Rieti

GS Cat Sport

asd Pod. Avis Narni

Roma Road Runners

GS Cat Sport

Atletica Insieme Forhans Team
GS Amleto Monti

Roma Road Runners

ASD Forza Maggiore

ASD Forza Maggiore

Uisp Rieti

Podistica Ostia

ASD Atletica Vita

ASD Asterix

Roma Road Runners

SS Lazio Atletica

Astra Roma

UISP Avis Rieti

Atletica Faleria

Corsa dei Santi

indipendente

ASD Enea Roma

ASD Enea Roma

Myricae

Myricae

Myricae

Myricae

Categoria

MM-35 B
MM-40 C
AM A
MM-40
MM-35
MM-55
MM-35
MM-50
AM A
MM-55
MM-40
MM-50
MM-40
MM-45
MF-45 P
AM A
MF-35 N
MM-65 H
MM-60 G
MF-35 N
MM-40 C
MM-45 D
MF-45 P
MM-60 G
MF-45 P
MM-65 H
MM-60 G
MM-60 G
MF-45 P
MM-65 H
MM-75 L
MM-55 F
MM-65 H
MM-75 L
MF-60 S
MM-70 |
MF-60 S
MM-60 G
MM-65 H
MM-65 H
N.C.F
MM-50 E
MF-50 Q
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF

mow T mO
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Tempo

00.41.25
00.45.33
00.46.33
00.46.56
00.47.13
00.47.40
00.48.37
00.49.35
00.50.01
00.50.07
00.50.11
00.51.04
00.52.31
00.52.46
00.52.51
00.53.33
00.54.29
00.54.35
00.54.52
01.00.05
01.00.45
01.00.55
01.02.01
01.02.40
01.04.00
01.05.13
01.05.53
01.06.25
01.06.52
01.06.57
01.07.13
01.08.42
01.09.37
01.10.06
01.11.33
01.14.05
01.14.24
01.15.57
01.21.33
01.26.44
01.26.55
01.27.08
01.27.19



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Ottaviani
Paradisi
Rinalduzzi
Gentili
Rossi
Ferroni
Marconi
Santini
Marchetti

Adua
Soave
Marco
Umberto
Franca
Luca
Sergio
Alessia
Marco

Myricae

Myricae

Indipendente
Indipendente
Indipendente
Indipendente
Indipendente
Indipendente
Indipendente

NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF



